
Mariette
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

Erik Sörell 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
Tommy Andersson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 57 mm

Odysseas Komninos 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 65 mm
Paul Mardonovich 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89
Krister Lundwall 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89

Rolf Enqvist 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
Lasse Nilsson 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

Anders Johansson 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 84
Pierre Voltaire 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 83

Kenneth Johansson 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 76 mm
Björn Juhlin 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 79 mm

Per-Anders Rundlöf 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 3 71
David Kushner 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 67  
Rikard Chaba 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 4 63  

Smith & Wesson
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

Georg Wallinder 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
Lasse Nilsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
Görgen Görtz 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87
Björn Juhlin 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86

Tommy Andersson 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
Odysseas Komninos 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

Michael Karlsson 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
Kjell Olsson 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77
Stig Lindahl 10 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 75
Jiri Koznar 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 4 3 61

David Kushner 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 60
Paul Mardonovich 10 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 53



Cominazzo
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86
Anders Johansson 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

Erik Sörell 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 80
Lasse Nilsson 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 73

Colt
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

Odysseas Komninos 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
Torbjörn Nyström 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87
Michael Karlsson 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

Björn Juhlin 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
Lasse Nilsson 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 78

Tommy Andersson 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78
Kenneth Johansson 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76

Stig Lindahl 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 2 71
Paul Mardonovich 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 71

Görgen Görtz 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 62
David Kushner 8 7 7 7 7 4 4 4 3 1 52



Ruger
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

Kenneth Johansson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
Lasse Nilsson 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

Paul Mardonovich 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 82
Michael Karlsson 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79

Tommy Andersson 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78
Stig Lindahl 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77

Rikard Chaba 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 76

Kuchenreuter
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91  
Torbjörn Nyström 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

Erik Sörell 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
Anders Johansson 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
Tommy Andersson 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85

Rikard Chaba 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84
Michael Karlsson 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

Lasse Nilsson 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
Paul Mardonovich 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

Pierre Voltaire 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80
Jiri Koznar 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 71

Per-Anders Rundlöf 10 9 9 9 7 6 6 5 3 2 66

Donald Malson
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

Krister Lundwall 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81
Lasse Nilsson 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 5 5 3 69
Björn Juhlin 10 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 65

Kenneth Johansson 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 4 3 60
Odysseas Komninos 10 9 8 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 58



Remington
 Mariette Colt DM Summa

Namn
Krister Lundwall 89 81 170

Björn Juhlin 86 65 151
Odysseas Komninos 91 58 149

Lasse Nilsson 78 69 147
Kenneth Johansson 83 60 143


